SPANISH OAKS MENS ASSOCIATION

2015 MENS LEADERBOARD

STANDINGS AFTER 10/28/15 43 EVENTS
(ALL WINNINGS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 11/15/15)

RANK NAME POINTS
18T BRADY HUGHES 403
2ND JORDAN ROGERS 310
3RD BRODEN HUGHES 270
4TH JUSTIN HAROLD 260
5TH CURTIS GALLEGOS 244
6TH TRAVIS MINER 146
7TH ACE EDDINGTON 140
7TH BOB LIVINGSTON 140
9TH GLEN COX 120
10TH CREED SERMERSHEIN 112
10TH THAYNE BANKS 112
12TH ROD REAVELEY 104
13TH PETER VAN ORMAN 103
14TH KRIS COOK 101
15TH TYLER MINER 98
16TH JON WARDENBURG 91
17TH RILEY LEIFSON 20
18TH ZAC HANSEN 88
19TH KELLETT COOK 87
19TH ROSS ERICKSON 87
21ST SCOTT HUFF 85
22ND KYLE WALRATH 84
23RD JAKE DALEY 83
23RD JAMES PAXTON 83
25TH TREVOR NEILSON 81
26TH SCOTT WHITAKER 80
27TH EQUATOR POHAHAU 79
28TH JARED FRY 7
29TH BARRY WHITAKER 76
29TH JORDAN LEIFSON 76
31ST JARED SEOW 74
32ND CHRIS RAWLES 73
33RD JUDD LEIFSON 72
34TH TIM RICKS 7
35TH TODD WRIGHT 69
36TH AARON GULL 67
36TH DARREN GREEN 67
38TH BRITTON GREEN 62
38TH JOE KENNEY 62
40TH ALEX TROTTER 60
40TH TYLER MOORE 60
42ND NICK MUNTER 57
43RD RON JOHNSON 56
43RD TYLER WARNER 56
45TH MATT PORTER 55
46TH JAY BARRY 54
47TH BRAD THORPE 53
48TH DAVE VINCENT 52
49TH DILLON FAY 51
49TH SCOTT COOK 51
51ST DAVID PRESSLER 50
51ST WENDELL HOLDAWAY 50
53RD GRANT SHUMWAY 48
54TH BRUCE MURDOCK 47
54TH GARTH KENNEY 47
54TH ROBERT ROBINSON 47
57TH DICK MITCHELL 45
58TH RICK WESTPHAL 44
58TH ROB KINGHORN 44
60TH CAMERON HOLDAWAY 43
60TH JOSH SEOW 43
62ND JEFF LINDSAY 42
62ND RUSS MADSEN 42
64TH TANNER EDMONDS 4
65TH LANDON JOHNSON 40
66TH BRADY NELSON 39
66TH MARK EDMONDS 39
68TH ANDY JOHNSON 38

68TH SAM MATEFEO 38



70TH
70TH
72ND
73RD
73RD
75TH
75TH
77TH
77TH
77TH
77TH
77TH
77TH
83RD
83RD
85TH
85TH
87TH
87TH
89TH
89TH
89TH
92ND
93RD
93RD
93RD
96TH
97TH
97TH
97TH
97TH
97TH
97TH
97TH
104TH
104TH
106TH
106TH
108TH
108TH
110TH
111TH
112TH
112TH
114TH
114TH
114TH
114TH
114TH
114TH
120TH
121ST
1218T
121ST
1218T
121ST
1218T
127TH
127TH
129TH
129TH
129TH
129TH
129TH
134TH
134TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
144TH
144TH
144TH

COLE OLSEN
NATHAN NELSON
SCOTT HIGGINSON
JAY MORGAN
RYAN BENSON
BRYAN DEGROFF
MIKE MENDENHALL
ADAM PIERCE
ALAN HUFF

ALLEN WRIGHT
JOSH SHUMWAY
NATE CRAIG
WILARD LIUFAU
HARLEY MCNEIL
MATT BARBER
KIRK NELSON
STEVE SWENSON
CODY JONES
DALTON JACKSON
DAVE DARLING
MIKE KEELE
SHANE HANSEN
QUINT JARVIS
JORDAN DURFEY
LEVI WALRATH
SHAWN PETERSON
JACOB REYNOLDS
DAVE BRADFORD
DOUG CORNIA
HADLEY THORPE
HAYDEN JOHNSON
JED POULSEN
JEFF TAYLOR
MCLANE SMITH
GOOSE KALLUNKI
HEATH ROBINSON
BRAD HALES
TODD BRADFORD
BRONZE CODY
JOE VAITOHI
DALTON STANGER
SAMMY ULIBARI
KALAB STOKES
TREVOR GILLMAN
BENSON RHEES
CAMERON GILLMAN
CASEY WHITAKER
COREY CARTER
RICHARD TALLEY
SEAN MCLAUGHLIN
MITCH KAY
BROCK WILSON
ED CHATTERLEY
JASON WERNER
NICK CORNIA
SCOTT NICOLLS
TIM STUBBS

GUY ROCHE
RICHARD PEARCE
BLAIR CARPENDER
BRYAN PENDELTON
BRYCE WINWARD
DALLIN WIBERG
TRAVIS CARTER
PETE FOLAUMAHINA
RYAN TURNER
COLBY SWANSON
DALLIN NAULU
DAVID KENNEY
GUNNER GORDON
JOSH KALLUNKI
JT LINDSAY
LANDON SLATER
RON GREEN
COLTON PEARCE
JERED JOHNSON
RON DUNN

B =S =S m A RSS2 2SS 2 DN NDNDDNDNNNNDNOOOOOWOOWWOOWOWOWWO WY
B AR OO NN ®©OO®OO®M®MONOONWOOWONNNOWREREPRL,IINGIOOINNOOOOOONDNOOWLROO®

S S A NNNNNNNNOORRRAROON O DO OO DN ®OO®O®O®®®O O N



