

SPANISH OAKS MENS ASSOCIATION**2015 MENS LEADERBOARD****STANDINGS AFTER 10/28/15 43 EVENTS
(ALL Winnings must be picked up by 11/15/15)**

RANK	NAME	POINTS
1ST	BRADY HUGHES	403
2ND	JORDAN ROGERS	310
3RD	BRODEN HUGHES	270
4TH	JUSTIN HAROLD	260
5TH	CURTIS GALLEGOS	244
6TH	TRAVIS MINER	146
7TH	ACE EDDINGTON	140
7TH	BOB LIVINGSTON	140
9TH	GLEN COX	120
10TH	CREED SERMERSHEIN	112
10TH	THAYNE BANKS	112
12TH	ROD REAVELEY	104
13TH	PETER VAN ORMAN	103
14TH	KRIS COOK	101
15TH	TYLER MINER	98
16TH	JON WARDENBURG	91
17TH	RILEY LEIFSON	90
18TH	ZAC HANSEN	88
19TH	KELLETT COOK	87
19TH	ROSS ERICKSON	87
21ST	SCOTT HUFF	85
22ND	KYLE WALRATH	84
23RD	JAKE DALEY	83
23RD	JAMES PAXTON	83
25TH	TREVOR NEILSON	81
26TH	SCOTT WHITAKER	80
27TH	EQUATOR POHAHAU	79
28TH	JARED FRY	77
29TH	BARRY WHITAKER	76
29TH	JORDAN LEIFSON	76
31ST	JARED SEOW	74
32ND	CHRIS RAWLES	73
33RD	JUDD LEIFSON	72
34TH	TIM RICKS	71
35TH	TODD WRIGHT	69
36TH	AARON GULL	67
36TH	DARREN GREEN	67
38TH	BRITTON GREEN	62
38TH	JOE KENNEY	62
40TH	ALEX TROTTER	60
40TH	TYLER MOORE	60
42ND	NICK MUNTER	57
43RD	RON JOHNSON	56
43RD	TYLER WARNER	56
45TH	MATT PORTER	55
46TH	JAY BARRY	54
47TH	BRAD THORPE	53
48TH	DAVE VINCENT	52
49TH	DILLON FAY	51
49TH	SCOTT COOK	51
51ST	DAVID PRESSLER	50
51ST	WENDELL HOLDAWAY	50
53RD	GRANT SHUMWAY	48
54TH	BRUCE MURDOCK	47
54TH	GARTH KENNEY	47
54TH	ROBERT ROBINSON	47
57TH	DICK MITCHELL	45
58TH	RICK WESTPHAL	44
58TH	ROB KINGHORN	44
60TH	CAMERON HOLDAWAY	43
60TH	JOSH SEOW	43
62ND	JEFF LINDSAY	42
62ND	RUSS MADSEN	42
64TH	TANNER EDMONDS	41
65TH	LANDON JOHNSON	40
66TH	BRADY NELSON	39
66TH	MARK EDMONDS	39
68TH	ANDY JOHNSON	38
68TH	SAM MATEFEO	38

70TH	COLE OLSEN	36
70TH	NATHAN NELSON	36
72ND	SCOTT HIGGINSON	34
73RD	JAY MORGAN	33
73RD	RYAN BENSON	33
75TH	BRYAN DEGROFF	32
75TH	MIKE MENDENHALL	32
77TH	ADAM PIERCE	30
77TH	ALAN HUFF	30
77TH	ALLEN WRIGHT	30
77TH	JOSH SHUMWAY	30
77TH	NATE CRAIG	30
77TH	WILARD LIUFAU	30
83RD	HARLEY MCNEIL	27
83RD	MATT BARBER	27
85TH	KIRK NELSON	26
85TH	STEVE SWENSON	26
87TH	CODY JONES	25
87TH	DALTON JACKSON	25
89TH	DAVE DARLING	24
89TH	MIKE KEELE	24
89TH	SHANE HANSEN	24
92ND	QUINT JARVIS	23
93RD	JORDAN DURFEY	22
93RD	LEVI WALRATH	22
93RD	SHAWN PETERSON	22
96TH	JACOB REYNOLDS	19
97TH	DAVE BRADFORD	18
97TH	DOUG CORNIA	18
97TH	HADLEY THORPE	18
97TH	HAYDEN JOHNSON	18
97TH	JED POULSEN	18
97TH	JEFF TAYLOR	18
97TH	MCLANE SMITH	18
104TH	GOOSE KALLUNKI	17
104TH	HEATH ROBINSON	17
106TH	BRAD HALES	16
106TH	TODD BRADFORD	16
108TH	BRONZE CODY	14
108TH	JOE VAITOHI	14
110TH	DALTON STANGER	12
111TH	SAMMY ULIBARI	10
112TH	KALAB STOKES	9
112TH	TREVOR GILLMAN	9
114TH	BENSON RHEES	8
114TH	CAMERON GILLMAN	8
114TH	CASEY WHITAKER	8
114TH	COREY CARTER	8
114TH	RICHARD TALLEY	8
114TH	SEAN MC LAUGHLIN	8
120TH	MITCH KAY	7
121ST	BROCK WILSON	6
121ST	ED CHATTERLEY	6
121ST	JASON WERNER	6
121ST	NICK CORNIA	6
121ST	SCOTT NICOLLS	6
121ST	TIM STUBBS	6
127TH	GUY ROCHE	5
127TH	RICHARD PEARCE	5
129TH	BLAIR CARPENDER	4
129TH	BRYAN PENDELTON	4
129TH	BRYCE WINWARD	4
129TH	DALLIN WIBERG	4
129TH	TRAVIS CARTER	4
134TH	PETE FOLAU MAHINA	3
134TH	RYAN TURNER	3
136TH	COLBY SWANSON	2
136TH	DALLIN NAULU	2
136TH	DAVID KENNEY	2
136TH	GUNNER GORDON	2
136TH	JOSH KALLUNKI	2
136TH	JT LINDSAY	2
136TH	LANDON SLATER	2
136TH	RON GREEN	2
144TH	COLTON PEARCE	1
144TH	JERED JOHNSON	1
144TH	RON DUNN	1